TK8813B/C/D
Three Key Touch Detector
DATA SHEET  Rev 0.91
tenx reserves the right to change or discontinue the manual and online documentation to this product herein to improve
reliability, function or design without further notice. tenx does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of
any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. tenx
products are not designed, intended, or authorized for use in life support appliances, devices, or systems. If Buyer purchases or
uses tenx products for any such unintended or unauthorized application, Buyer shall indemnify and hold tenx and its officers,

Please note that the package information provided is for reference only. Since this information is
frequently updated, users can contact Sales to consult the latest package information and stocks.
Ordering Information
Ordering number Package
SOP8 (150mil) TK8813B1-305- 14
SOP8 (150mil) TK8813C1-301- 14
SOP8 (150mil) TK8813D1-311- 14
TK8813B/C/D three key touch detector Data Sheet
DS-TK8813B_C_D_E 9 Rev 0.91, 2020/08/10
Package Information
● SOP-8 (150mil) Package Dimension